
WHY MYSOLAR?

GOLD SHINGLED BIFACIAL  
GOLD PERC MONO 
SHINGLED MODULE

535-555W FRAMED DB58

Industry standardMysolar Shingled

Additional value from Mysolar’s linear warranty 
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LINEAR PERFORMANCE WARRANTY
30 Year Product Warranty · 30 Year Linear Power Warranty
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Mechanical Characteristics

1500VDC (IEC)

30A

0~+6W

-0.340%/ ℃

-0.270%/ ℃

0.040%/

42.30±2℃

SPECIFICATIONS (STC&NMOT*)
MS545M6-DB58MS540M6-DB58MS535M6-DB58 MS555M6-DB58MS550M6-DB58

20.90%

545Wp

39.00V

13.98A

47.00V

14.86A

20.70%

540Wp

38.90V

13.89A

46.90V

14.76A

20.50%

535Wp

38.80V

13.79A

46.80V

14.65A

21.20%

555Wp

39.20V

14.17A

47.20V

15.07A

21.00%

550Wp

39.10V

14.07A

47.10V

14.97A

  

 ( Two pallets = One stack )

36pcs/pallet, 720pcs/40'HQ Container

Packaging Info

Cell Type
No. of cells

Dimensions

Weight

Glass

Frame

Junction Box

Cable & Connector 

Mono PERC 210×210mm
345 (5*69)

2384×1096×30mm (±1mm) 

Anodized aluminium alloy

IP68 Rated, 3 diodes

32.00KG ±2%
2.0mm Anti-Reflection Coating,
High Transmission, Tempered Glass 

4mm   cable: +500mm/-1000mm2

      MC4 compatible

Mysolar reserves the right to make necessary adjustment to the information described herein at any time without further notice due to continuous innovation and
product improvement. Please be kindly noted installation of Mysolar solar modules shall be done by professional skilled people. Please read the installation manual
carefully before using Mysolar solar panels.  
Mysolar is a Mamibot company and brand, Mysolar and Mamibot are trakemarks of Mamibot Manufacturing USA Inc.
Mamibot Manufacturing USA Inc. 
www.mamibot.com  Tel: 001 302 428 9888  sales@mamibot.com Head Office: Orange St. #600, Wilmington, New Castle, 19899, Delaware, USA
Mysolar Manufacturing (Shanghai) Co,.Ltd.
www.imysolar.com   www.mamibot.com/mysolar  Tel: 0086 21 62147369   North Part, 21ST Fl, No.1, LN1040, Caoyang Rd, Putuo Dist, Shanghai, P.R.C.
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REARSIDE POWER GAIN (BIFACIAL OUTPUT, FOR 545W)

627Wp

39.00V

16.18A

47.00V

17.09A

600Wp

39.00V

15.48A

47.00V

16.35A

681Wp

39.10V

17.59A

47.10V

18.58A

654Wp

39.10V

16.88A

47.10V

17.84A

15%10% 25%20%

NMOT* (Nominal Module Operating Temperature): 
Irradiance 800W/sqm, Ambient Temperature 20°C, AM 1.5, Wind Speed 1m/s

*Power measurement tolerance: -/+3%

30%

709Wp

39.10V

18.29A

47.10V

19.32A

409Wp

37.10V

11.01A

44.70V

11.97A

405Wp

37.00V

10.94A

44.60V

11.89A

401Wp

37.00V

10.86A

44.50V

11.80A

416Wp

37.30V

11.17A

44.90V

12.14A

413Wp

37.20V

11.09A

44.80V

12.06A

572Wp

39.00V

14.77A

47.00V

15.61A


